

City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

Legislation Details

File #: 19-681 Version: 1 Name: CC Reso CSA Miller Planning Associates

Type: Resolution - Council Status: Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/2/2020 Final action: 3/2/2020

Enactment date: 3/2/2020 Enactment #: Reso 2020-022

Title: RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council Approving a Consulting Services Agreement

with Miller Planning Associates to Prepare Objective Residential and Mixed-Use Design and Development Standards and Authorizing the City Manager to Execute a Consulting Services Agreement with Miller Planning Associates with a Not to Exceed amount of \$310,000 Contingent on

Receipt and Appropriation of Grant Monies from the State Housing and Community Development

Department's SB 2 Planning Grant Program

Sponsors: Tom Liao

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Consulting Services Agreement (CSA) Miller Planning Associates

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/2/2020	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass